
Sales & Accounts are closed from 17:00 on the 23rd December 
until Thursday the 2nd January.

Service Office Opening Hours

Mon 23rd December: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Tues 24th December: 	 Closed
Wed 25th December: 	 Closed
Thur 26th December: 	 Closed
Fri 27th December: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Sat 28th December: 	 Closed
Sun 29th December: 	 Closed
Mon 30th December: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Tue 31st December: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Wed 1st January: 	 Closed
Thur 2nd January: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Fri 3rd January: 	 8.30 – 17.00
Sat 4th January: 	 Closed
Sun 5th January: 	 Closed
Mon 6th January: 	 8.30 – 17.00

Our 24/7 emergency support line 
and engineering teams will be 
available throughout the festive 
period as normal.

In the event of an emergency 
please contact:

During office hours: 01254 277999

Out of hours: 0845 0532394

Xmas Opening Hours

acmefg.com

Commercial Kitchens

Air Conditioning & Ventilation

Support & Compliance

Refrigeration & Cooling


